
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1800m

26 February 2023 - 12:20

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.38
(0:11.21)

1:41.17
(0:11.23)

1:29.94
(0:11.74)

1:18.20
(0:12.59)

1:05.61
(0:13.51)

0:52.10
(0:14.21)

0:37.89
(0:13.07)

0:37.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 MISHANI CHOICE 1 64.5 0:11.64 1:52.38 [1] 1:40.74 [5] 1:28.97 [6] 1:17.20 [6] 1:04.64 [6] 0:51.18 [5] 0:37.31 [6] 0:37.31

Kenji Yoshida 1600m Overall (0:11.64) (0:11.77) (0:11.77) (0:12.56) (0:13.46) (0:13.87) (0:12.97)

2 2 MIGHTY JUDD 2 66.6 0:11.21 1:52.61 [2] 1:41.40 [1] 1:30.17 [1] 1:18.43 [1] 1:05.84 [1] 0:52.33 [1] 0:38.12 [1] 0:38.12 -7

Justin Stanley 1600m Overall (0:11.21) (0:11.23) (0:11.74) (0:12.59) (0:13.51) (0:14.21) (0:13.07)

3 6 MISHANI SUPREME 4 64.8 0:11.80 1:52.65 [3] 1:40.76 [8] 1:28.96 [8] 1:17.15 [8] 1:04.67 [7] 0:51.16 [7] 0:37.37 [8] 0:37.37 -2

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1600m (0:11.89) (0:11.80) (0:11.81) (0:12.48) (0:13.51) (0:13.79) (0:13.01)

4 4 SILVER GODDESS 5 64.7 0:11.82 1:52.98 [4] 1:40.83 [11] 1:29.00 [10] 1:17.15 [10] 1:04.65 [10] 0:51.20 [10] 0:37.54 [10] 0:37.54 +7

Angela Jones 1600m 400m (0:12.15) (0:11.83) (0:11.85) (0:12.50) (0:13.45) (0:13.66) (0:12.99)

5 12 NAUGHTY NINJA 8 65.7 0:11.52 1:53.00 [5] 1:41.48 [4] 1:29.78 [4] 1:17.99 [4] 1:05.38 [4] 0:52.01 [3] 0:38.24 [2] 0:38.24 -3

Cody Collis 1400m Overall (0:11.52) (0:11.70) (0:11.79) (0:12.61) (0:13.37) (0:13.77) (0:13.05)

6 10 BRAMBLE BAY 9 65.0 0:11.83 1:53.61 [6] 1:41.57 [9] 1:29.70 [9] 1:17.87 [9] 1:05.37 [9] 0:51.86 [9] 0:38.30 [9] 0:38.30 +6

Nathan Thomas 1600m 1400m (0:12.04) (0:11.87) (0:11.83) (0:12.50) (0:13.51) (0:13.56) (0:13.03)

7 7 LORD GOLD 10 65.8 0:11.47 1:53.92 [7] 1:42.45 [3] 1:30.87 [3] 1:19.06 [3] 1:06.47 [3] 0:52.81 [4] 0:38.99 [4] 0:38.99 +2

Samantha Collett 1600m Overall (0:11.47) (0:11.58) (0:11.81) (0:12.59) (0:13.66) (0:13.82) (0:13.09)

8 11 CHICKA 11 64.7 0:12.01 1:54.27 [8] 1:42.16 [10] 1:30.14 [11] 1:18.13 [11] 1:05.51 [11] 0:52.24 [11] 0:38.42 [11] 0:38.42 +7

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1400m (0:12.11) (0:12.02) (0:12.01) (0:12.62) (0:13.27) (0:13.82) (0:12.91)

9 1 DECARBONISE 3 65.6 0:11.76 1:54.54 [9] 1:42.77 [7] 1:31.01 [7] 1:19.10 [7] 1:06.53 [8] 0:53.01 [8] 0:39.30 [7] 0:39.30 +7

Boris Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:11.77) (0:11.76) (0:11.91) (0:12.57) (0:13.52) (0:13.71) (0:13.48)

10 5 BETTER CLASS 7 66.2 0:11.28 1:54.62 [10] 1:43.34 [2] 1:31.93 [2] 1:20.09 [2] 1:07.34 [2] 0:53.67 [2] 0:39.77 [3] 0:39.77 -5

Yvette Lewis Overall Overall (0:11.28) (0:11.41) (0:11.84) (0:12.75) (0:13.67) (0:13.90) (0:13.18)

Scratched: Idle Dice (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1800m

26 February 2023 - 12:20

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.38
(0:11.21)

1:41.17
(0:11.23)

1:29.94
(0:11.74)

1:18.20
(0:12.59)

1:05.61
(0:13.51)

0:52.10
(0:14.21)

0:37.89
(0:13.07)

0:37.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 SHE'S GOT SASS 6 65.9 0:11.54 1:55.05 [11] 1:43.35 [6] 1:31.81 [5] 1:19.98 [5] 1:07.42 [5] 0:53.78 [6] 0:40.02 [5] 0:40.02 +5

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:11.70) (0:11.54) (0:11.83) (0:12.56) (0:13.64) (0:13.76) (0:13.30)

Scratched: Idle Dice (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1800m

26 February 2023 - 12:20

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.82
(0:12.23)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:37.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 MISHANI CHOICE 1 64.5 0:11.64 0:24.34 [5] 0:12.41 [2] 1:52.38 0:37.31

Kenji Yoshida 1600m Overall (0:11.93) (0:12.41)

2 2 MIGHTY JUDD 2 66.6 0:11.21 0:25.05 [1] 0:12.82 [1] 1.3L 0:38.12 -7

Justin Stanley 1600m Overall (0:12.23) (0:12.82)

3 6 MISHANI SUPREME 4 64.8 0:11.80 0:24.36 [6] 0:12.51 [4] 1.5L 0:37.37 -2

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1600m (0:11.85) (0:12.51)

4 4 SILVER GODDESS 5 64.7 0:11.82 0:24.55 [9] 0:12.73 [5] 3.3L 0:37.54 +7

Angela Jones 1600m 400m (0:11.82) (0:12.73)

5 12 NAUGHTY NINJA 8 65.7 0:11.52 0:25.19 [2] 0:12.88 [3] 3.4L 0:38.24 -3

Cody Collis 1400m Overall (0:12.31) (0:12.88)

6 10 BRAMBLE BAY 9 65.0 0:11.83 0:25.27 [8] 0:13.23 [6] 6.9L 0:38.30 +6

Nathan Thomas 1600m 1400m (0:12.04) (0:13.23)

7 7 LORD GOLD 10 65.8 0:11.47 0:25.90 [3] 0:13.38 [7] 8.7L 0:38.99 +2

Samantha Collett 1600m Overall (0:12.52) (0:13.38)

8 11 CHICKA 11 64.7 0:12.01 0:25.51 [11] 0:13.21 [9] 10.7L 0:38.42 +7

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1400m (0:12.30) (0:13.21)

9 1 DECARBONISE 3 65.6 0:11.76 0:25.82 [10] 0:13.21 [11] 12.2L 0:39.30 +7

Boris Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:12.61) (0:13.21)

10 5 BETTER CLASS 7 66.2 0:11.28 0:26.59 [4] 0:13.94 [8] 12.5L 0:39.77 -5

Yvette Lewis Overall Overall (0:12.65) (0:13.94)

Scratched: Idle Dice (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1800m

26 February 2023 - 12:20

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.82
(0:12.23)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:37.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 SHE'S GOT SASS 6 65.9 0:11.54 0:26.72 [7] 0:13.93 [10] 14.8L 0:40.02 +5

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:12.79) (0:13.93)

Scratched: Idle Dice (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: AUSTACK SUNSHINE COAST QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1000m

26 February 2023 - 12:56

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.45
(0:13.21)

0:45.24
(0:10.81)

0:34.43
(0:11.35)

0:23.08
(0:11.16)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SHOT OF WHISKEY 7 68.3 0:10.84 0:58.45 [1] 0:44.93 [5] 0:34.09 [4] 0:22.94 [3] 0:11.92 [1] 0:58.45 0:34.09

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.84) (0:11.15) (0:11.02) (0:11.92)

2 12 OBEROI PRINCESS 1 69.9 0:10.81 0:59.01 [2] 0:45.80 [1] 0:34.99 [1] 0:23.58 [2] 0:12.20 [3] 3.3L 0:34.99 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.81) (0:11.41) (0:11.38) (0:12.20)

3 1 CAPITAL CEE 8 68.6 0:11.00 0:59.09 [3] 0:45.48 [7] 0:34.48 [7] 0:23.24 [7] 0:12.10 [4] 3.6L 0:34.48 +2

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.61) (0:11.00) (0:11.24) (0:11.14) (0:12.10)

4 9 GIRLS IN PEARLS 3 69.4 0:10.82 0:59.10 [4] 0:45.73 [3] 0:34.91 [2] 0:23.73 [1] 0:12.31 [2] 3.7L 0:34.91 -1

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.82) (0:11.18) (0:11.42) (0:12.31)

5 10 GYPSY WHITE SOCKS 11 68.1 0:10.69 0:59.62 [5] 0:45.50 [9] 0:34.81 [8] 0:23.60 [8] 0:12.16 [7] 6.7L 0:34.81 +0

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:14.12) (0:10.69) (0:11.21) (0:11.44) (0:12.16)

6 3 MASTERPLAN 10 67.2 0:11.03 1:00.11 [6] 0:46.72 [4] 0:35.69 [5] 0:24.34 [5] 0:12.89 [5] 9.5L 0:35.69 +3

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:11.03) (0:11.35) (0:11.45) (0:12.89)

7 6 TWILIGHT STEPS 6 69.5 0:10.86 1:00.67 [7] 0:47.10 [6] 0:36.24 [6] 0:25.02 [4] 0:13.22 [6] 12.8L 0:36.24 -1

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.86) (0:11.22) (0:11.80) (0:13.22)

8 13 HAYAI UMA 9 66.3 0:11.18 1:00.80 [8] 0:47.06 [8] 0:35.88 [9] 0:24.54 [9] 0:12.98 [9] 13.6L 0:35.88 +3

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.74) (0:11.18) (0:11.34) (0:11.56) (0:12.98)

9 14 COMBAT MISSION 4 68.4 0:11.03 1:00.93 [9] 0:47.68 [2] 0:36.65 [3] 0:25.15 [6] 0:13.28 [8] 14.1L 0:36.65 +3

Cody Collis Overall 800m (0:13.25) (0:11.03) (0:11.50) (0:11.87) (0:13.28)

Scratched: Heartoni (#2), Spin Doctor (#5), Russian Alliance (#7), Assymetry (#8), Miley's Memory (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: HEADLAND GLASS OPEN Handicap - 1000m

26 February 2023 - 13:30

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.12
(0:13.01)

0:44.11
(0:10.86)

0:33.25
(0:10.88)

0:22.37
(0:10.80)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:33.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 WINSIDE 2 68.4 0:10.78 0:57.12 [1] 0:44.03 [2] 0:33.25 [2] 0:22.37 [1] 0:11.57 [1] 0:57.12 0:33.25

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:13.09) (0:10.78) (0:10.88) (0:10.80) (0:11.57)

2 1 TAVISAN 7 68.6 0:10.71 0:57.21 [2] 0:44.20 [1] 0:33.34 [1] 0:22.30 [2] 0:11.59 [2] 0.4L 0:33.34 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.01) (0:10.86) (0:11.04) (0:10.71) (0:11.59)

3 6 OVIDIUS 6 68.1 0:10.76 0:57.52 [3] 0:44.17 [5] 0:33.27 [5] 0:22.32 [4] 0:11.56 [4] 2.2L 0:33.27 +3

Montanna Savva 400m 400m (0:13.35) (0:10.90) (0:10.95) (0:10.76) (0:11.56)

4 2 SUPERARE 4 68.5 0:10.73 0:57.59 [4] 0:44.35 [3] 0:33.50 [3] 0:22.44 [3] 0:11.71 [3] 2.5L 0:33.50 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.24) (0:10.85) (0:11.06) (0:10.73) (0:11.71)

5 4 DESERT MAN 5 67.9 0:10.80 0:57.91 [5] 0:44.31 [6] 0:33.40 [6] 0:22.60 [6] 0:11.75 [5] 4.3L 0:33.40 +1

Cody Collis 400m 600m (0:13.60) (0:10.91) (0:10.80) (0:10.85) (0:11.75)

6 8 EL SHADAY 3 67.8 0:10.84 0:59.72 [6] 0:46.38 [4] 0:35.54 [4] 0:24.41 [5] 0:12.83 [6] 14.8L 0:35.54 +2

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.84) (0:11.13) (0:11.58) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Mort Doyle (#5), Hodgson (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: PELICAN MOTORS SERVICE CENTRE Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

26 February 2023 - 14:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.74
(0:13.73)

1:24.01
(0:11.81)

1:12.20
(0:11.95)

1:00.25
(0:12.27)

0:47.98
(0:11.58)

0:36.40
(0:11.95)

0:24.45
(0:11.74)

0:36.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LIABILITY 3 65.3 0:11.21 1:37.74 [1] 1:24.01 [1] 1:12.20 [1] 1:00.23 [2] 0:47.61 [4] 0:36.40 [1] 0:24.45 [1] 0:36.40

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 800m (0:13.73) (0:11.81) (0:11.97) (0:12.62) (0:11.21) (0:11.95) (0:11.74)

1 2 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 7 64.0 0:11.42 1:37.74 [1] 1:23.78 [3] 1:11.64 [5] 0:59.58 [5] 0:47.53 [5] 0:35.49 [5] 0:23.82 [5] 0:35.49 +8

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:12.14) (0:12.06) (0:12.05) (0:12.04) (0:11.67) (0:11.42)

3 5 SEDUCTION QUEEN 4 63.9 0:11.58 1:37.93 [3] 1:23.87 [5] 1:12.05 [4] 1:00.05 [3] 0:47.91 [2] 0:35.86 [3] 0:24.11 [3] 0:35.86 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.82) (0:12.00) (0:12.14) (0:12.05) (0:11.75) (0:11.58)

4 1 DIXON BAY 5 63.7 0:11.72 1:38.27 [4] 1:24.48 [2] 1:12.64 [2] 1:00.78 [1] 0:48.51 [1] 0:36.31 [2] 0:24.51 [2] 0:36.31 +7

Yvette Lewis Overall 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.84) (0:11.86) (0:12.27) (0:12.20) (0:11.80) (0:11.72)

5 9 UNO AMOR 1 63.9 0:11.73 1:39.03 [5] 1:24.98 [4] 1:13.23 [3] 1:01.12 [4] 0:49.01 [3] 0:36.92 [4] 0:25.19 [4] 0:36.92 +1

Wendy Peel Overall 600m (0:14.05) (0:11.75) (0:12.11) (0:12.11) (0:12.09) (0:11.73) (0:12.02)

Scratched: Alert And Ready (#4), Cheers to All (#6), Count On Me (#7), Naval Strike (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: PELICAN MOTORS SERVICE CENTRE Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

26 February 2023 - 14:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.71
(0:12.71)

0:36.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LIABILITY 3 65.3 0:11.21 0:12.71 [1] 1:37.74 0:36.40

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 800m (0:12.71)

1 2 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 7 64.0 0:11.42 0:12.40 [2] 1:37.74 0:35.49 +8

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.40)

3 5 SEDUCTION QUEEN 4 63.9 0:11.58 0:12.53 [3] 1L 0:35.86 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.53)

4 1 DIXON BAY 5 63.7 0:11.72 0:12.79 [4] 3L 0:36.31 +7

Yvette Lewis Overall 400m (0:12.79)

5 9 UNO AMOR 1 63.9 0:11.73 0:13.17 [5] 7.5L 0:36.92 +1

Wendy Peel Overall 600m (0:13.17)

Scratched: Alert And Ready (#4), Cheers to All (#6), Count On Me (#7), Naval Strike (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE BRANDING OFFICE Maiden Plate - 1600m

26 February 2023 - 14:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.51
(0:13.11)

1:25.40
(0:11.63)

1:13.77
(0:12.07)

1:01.70
(0:12.43)

0:49.27
(0:12.64)

0:36.63
(0:12.25)

0:24.38
(0:12.01)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 STAR CHANCE 4 64.2 0:11.72 1:38.51 [1] 1:24.84 [8] 1:13.12 [8] 1:01.03 [8] 0:48.52 [8] 0:36.06 [8] 0:23.91 [9] 0:36.06

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.67) (0:11.72) (0:12.09) (0:12.51) (0:12.46) (0:12.15) (0:11.74)

2 12 KALENDS 13 64.5 0:11.76 1:38.59 [2] 1:25.20 [3] 1:13.44 [5] 1:01.36 [4] 0:48.89 [4] 0:36.43 [6] 0:24.24 [5] 0:36.43 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:13.39) (0:11.76) (0:12.08) (0:12.47) (0:12.46) (0:12.19) (0:11.79)

3 8 LOOSE UNIT 14 65.4 0:11.69 1:38.70 [3] 1:25.25 [5] 1:13.56 [4] 1:01.36 [5] 0:48.88 [5] 0:36.66 [3] 0:24.52 [2] 0:36.66 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:13.45) (0:11.69) (0:12.20) (0:12.48) (0:12.22) (0:12.14) (0:11.99)

4 2 BLUE RAY 1 66.5 0:11.68 1:38.72 [4] 1:25.32 [4] 1:13.64 [3] 1:01.63 [3] 0:49.12 [3] 0:36.64 [4] 0:24.48 [3] 0:36.64 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:13.40) (0:11.68) (0:12.01) (0:12.51) (0:12.48) (0:12.16) (0:12.12)

5 9 BROOKLYN MAM 7 63.8 0:11.62 1:38.96 [5] 1:24.92 [11] 1:13.30 [10] 1:01.23 [9] 0:48.74 [9] 0:36.44 [10] 0:24.39 [8] 0:36.44 -3

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:14.04) (0:11.62) (0:12.07) (0:12.49) (0:12.30) (0:12.05) (0:11.81)

6 7 LET RIP 11 65.0 0:11.67 1:39.09 [6] 1:25.44 [6] 1:13.77 [7] 1:01.70 [7] 0:49.19 [7] 0:36.94 [5] 0:24.84 [4] 0:36.94 +2

Corey Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:13.65) (0:11.67) (0:12.07) (0:12.51) (0:12.25) (0:12.10) (0:11.97)

7 15 SADDLES 16 62.0 0:11.86 1:39.28 [7] 1:25.19 [12] 1:13.17 [12] 1:00.78 [12] 0:48.46 [12] 0:36.51 [12] 0:24.42 [11] 0:36.51 +1

Elione Chaves 1400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:12.02) (0:12.39) (0:12.32) (0:11.95) (0:12.09) (0:11.86)

8 11 MISS MANILOW 3 64.9 0:11.66 1:39.31 [8] 1:25.65 [7] 1:13.99 [6] 1:01.96 [6] 0:49.43 [6] 0:37.03 [7] 0:24.81 [7] 0:37.03 -3

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:13.66) (0:11.66) (0:12.03) (0:12.53) (0:12.40) (0:12.22) (0:12.10)

9 6 IDLE DICE 6 63.1 0:11.75 1:39.78 [9] 1:25.92 [9] 1:14.17 [9] 1:02.01 [10] 0:49.54 [10] 0:37.28 [9] 0:25.14 [10] 0:37.28 +1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:13.86) (0:11.75) (0:12.16) (0:12.47) (0:12.26) (0:12.14) (0:12.07)

10 16 ACADIAN FOREST 10 65.9 0:11.61 1:39.79 [10] 1:26.53 [2] 1:14.92 [2] 1:02.87 [2] 0:50.37 [2] 0:37.80 [2] 0:25.37 [6] 0:37.80 +0

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:13.26) (0:11.61) (0:12.05) (0:12.50) (0:12.57) (0:12.43) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Black Suspect (#1), Galifianakis (#3), Callywag (#10), She's Got Sass (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE BRANDING OFFICE Maiden Plate - 1600m

26 February 2023 - 14:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.51
(0:13.11)

1:25.40
(0:11.63)

1:13.77
(0:12.07)

1:01.70
(0:12.43)

0:49.27
(0:12.64)

0:36.63
(0:12.25)

0:24.38
(0:12.01)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 CALL ME HILTON 2 66.9 0:11.63 1:40.27 [11] 1:27.16 [1] 1:15.53 [1] 1:03.46 [1] 0:51.03 [1] 0:38.39 [1] 0:26.14 [1] 0:38.39 -1

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:13.11) (0:11.63) (0:12.07) (0:12.43) (0:12.64) (0:12.25) (0:12.41)

12 5 SUPER SHARES 15 62.2 0:11.88 1:43.02 [12] 1:29.06 [10] 1:17.18 [11] 1:04.92 [11] 0:52.54 [11] 0:40.45 [11] 0:28.01 [12] 0:40.45 +4

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.96) (0:11.88) (0:12.26) (0:12.38) (0:12.09) (0:12.44) (0:13.07)

Scratched: Black Suspect (#1), Galifianakis (#3), Callywag (#10), She's Got Sass (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE BRANDING OFFICE Maiden Plate - 1600m

26 February 2023 - 14:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 STAR CHANCE 4 64.2 0:11.72 0:12.17 [4] 1:38.51 0:36.06

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.17)

2 12 KALENDS 13 64.5 0:11.76 0:12.45 [1] 0.4L 0:36.43 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:12.45)

3 8 LOOSE UNIT 14 65.4 0:11.69 0:12.53 [2] 0.9L 0:36.66 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:12.53)

4 2 BLUE RAY 1 66.5 0:11.68 0:12.36 [5] 1L 0:36.64 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.36)

5 9 BROOKLYN MAM 7 63.8 0:11.62 0:12.58 [6] 2.3L 0:36.44 -3

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.58)

6 7 LET RIP 11 65.0 0:11.67 0:12.87 [3] 2.8L 0:36.94 +2

Corey Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:12.87)

7 15 SADDLES 16 62.0 0:11.86 0:12.56 [11] 3.8L 0:36.51 +1

Elione Chaves 1400m 400m (0:12.56)

8 11 MISS MANILOW 3 64.9 0:11.66 0:12.71 [8] 4L 0:37.03 -3

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:12.71)

9 6 IDLE DICE 6 63.1 0:11.75 0:13.07 [10] 6.5L 0:37.28 +1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:13.07)

10 16 ACADIAN FOREST 10 65.9 0:11.61 0:13.12 [9] 6.6L 0:37.80 +0

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:13.12)

Scratched: Black Suspect (#1), Galifianakis (#3), Callywag (#10), She's Got Sass (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE BRANDING OFFICE Maiden Plate - 1600m

26 February 2023 - 14:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 CALL ME HILTON 2 66.9 0:11.63 0:13.73 [7] 9.4L 0:38.39 -1

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:13.73)

12 5 SUPER SHARES 15 62.2 0:11.88 0:14.94 [12] 25.4L 0:40.45 +4

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.94)

Scratched: Black Suspect (#1), Galifianakis (#3), Callywag (#10), She's Got Sass (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: RACE ZONE RACING SUPPLIES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1000m

26 February 2023 - 15:25

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.82
(0:13.41)

0:44.41
(0:11.02)

0:33.39
(0:11.20)

0:22.19
(0:10.86)

0:11.33
(0:11.33)

0:33.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ISLAND MAGIC 3 69.0 0:10.61 0:57.82 [1] 0:43.89 [5] 0:32.89 [5] 0:21.81 [5] 0:11.20 [3] 0:57.82 0:32.89

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.00) (0:11.08) (0:10.61) (0:11.20)

2 7 MISHANI SNIPER 4 68.8 0:10.61 0:57.84 [2] 0:44.19 [3] 0:33.09 [4] 0:21.96 [4] 0:11.35 [1] 0.1L 0:33.09 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.10) (0:11.13) (0:10.61) (0:11.35)

3 3 CLAIRVUE STAR 1 67.1 0:10.89 0:58.14 [3] 0:44.71 [2] 0:33.71 [1] 0:22.51 [1] 0:11.62 [2] 1.9L 0:33.71 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.43) (0:11.00) (0:11.20) (0:10.89) (0:11.62)

4 10 WEGOBAM 2 68.4 0:10.72 0:58.20 [4] 0:44.25 [6] 0:33.12 [6] 0:21.93 [7] 0:11.21 [6] 2.1L 0:33.12 -3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.13) (0:11.19) (0:10.72) (0:11.21)

5 5 RICH DEVIL 11 67.4 0:10.89 0:58.63 [5] 0:44.96 [4] 0:33.97 [3] 0:22.79 [3] 0:11.90 [4] 4.6L 0:33.97 +0

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.67) (0:10.99) (0:11.18) (0:10.89) (0:11.90)

6 12 RUINART 7 68.9 0:10.79 0:58.84 [6] 0:44.68 [8] 0:33.64 [7] 0:22.60 [6] 0:11.81 [7] 5.6L 0:33.64 +1

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.04) (0:11.04) (0:10.79) (0:11.81)

7 2 GROOMED 6 68.1 0:10.78 0:58.89 [7] 0:44.77 [7] 0:33.60 [8] 0:22.42 [9] 0:11.64 [10] 5.8L 0:33.60 -5

Cody Collis 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.17) (0:11.18) (0:10.78) (0:11.64)

8 6 BAD EDUCATION 8 67.7 0:10.83 0:58.92 [8] 0:44.75 [9] 0:33.50 [9] 0:22.60 [8] 0:11.77 [8] 5.9L 0:33.50 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.25) (0:10.90) (0:10.83) (0:11.77)

9 1 ADONISEA 9 68.6 0:10.61 0:58.93 [9] 0:44.62 [10] 0:33.36 [10] 0:22.31 [10] 0:11.70 [9] 6L 0:33.36 -2

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.26) (0:11.05) (0:10.61) (0:11.70)

10 4 GO DEEP 5 66.3 0:11.12 0:59.33 [10] 0:45.92 [1] 0:34.80 [2] 0:23.59 [2] 0:12.38 [5] 8.3L 0:34.80 +0

Hannah Richardson 800m 800m (0:13.41) (0:11.12) (0:11.21) (0:11.21) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Miliarense (#9), Sneaky Starter (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: STANLEY RIVER THOROUGHBREDS Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

26 February 2023 - 16:10

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.35
(0:13.91)

1:38.44
(0:11.76)

1:26.68
(0:12.12)

1:14.56
(0:12.74)

1:01.82
(0:13.38)

0:48.44
(0:13.05)

0:35.39
(0:12.17)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 WHERE YA BEAN 11 64.0 0:11.43 1:52.35 [1] 1:38.17 [5] 1:26.68 [1] 1:14.56 [1] 1:01.82 [1] 0:48.44 [1] 0:35.39 [1] 0:35.39

Matthew Powell 1600m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.49) (0:12.12) (0:12.74) (0:13.38) (0:13.05) (0:12.17)

2 5 ANATINI 2 63.1 0:11.53 1:52.98 [2] 1:39.04 [2] 1:27.29 [2] 1:15.02 [2] 1:02.20 [3] 0:48.80 [3] 0:35.77 [4] 0:35.77 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.75) (0:12.27) (0:12.82) (0:13.40) (0:13.03) (0:12.14)

3 1 MOENAVE 12 63.8 0:11.77 1:53.26 [3] 1:38.87 [7] 1:27.06 [6] 1:15.07 [4] 1:02.61 [2] 0:49.27 [2] 0:36.24 [2] 0:36.24 +0

Ryan Maloney 1600m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.81) (0:11.99) (0:12.46) (0:13.34) (0:13.03) (0:12.22)

4 6 GAP YEAR 9 63.6 0:11.51 1:53.29 [4] 1:39.34 [3] 1:27.28 [5] 1:15.00 [6] 1:02.09 [6] 0:48.72 [5] 0:35.82 [8] 0:35.82 +0

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:12.06) (0:12.28) (0:12.91) (0:13.37) (0:12.90) (0:12.28)

5 3 TAVI PIN 7 63.8 0:11.54 1:53.48 [5] 1:39.57 [1] 1:27.73 [3] 1:15.45 [3] 1:02.61 [4] 0:49.21 [4] 0:36.24 [5] 0:36.24 +0

Craig Robertson 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.84) (0:12.28) (0:12.84) (0:13.40) (0:12.97) (0:12.18)

6 10 GENERAL WOLFFE 6 62.7 0:11.64 1:53.55 [6] 1:39.44 [4] 1:27.55 [4] 1:15.34 [5] 1:02.44 [5] 0:48.97 [6] 0:36.11 [7] 0:36.11 -6

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.89) (0:12.21) (0:12.90) (0:13.47) (0:12.86) (0:12.29)

7 12 DAULAT MACHTIGAMOR 5 63.5 0:11.59 1:53.74 [7] 1:39.27 [8] 1:27.48 [7] 1:15.19 [7] 1:02.31 [7] 0:48.92 [9] 0:36.06 [10] 0:36.06 -2

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.79) (0:12.29) (0:12.88) (0:13.39) (0:12.86) (0:12.35)

8 2 CRISTALINO 3 63.3 0:11.61 1:53.81 [8] 1:39.22 [9] 1:27.21 [11] 1:14.94 [11] 1:02.08 [11] 0:48.97 [10] 0:36.42 [6] 0:36.42 +3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:12.01) (0:12.27) (0:12.86) (0:13.11) (0:12.55) (0:12.23)

9 4 WIZARD OF VISP 1 63.8 0:11.40 1:53.84 [9] 1:39.48 [6] 1:27.49 [8] 1:15.22 [8] 1:02.37 [8] 0:48.92 [11] 0:36.02 [11] 0:36.02 -4

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.99) (0:12.27) (0:12.85) (0:13.45) (0:12.90) (0:12.29)

10 9 BETTER STRINGS 8 63.0 0:11.78 1:54.03 [10] 1:39.31 [11] 1:27.53 [9] 1:15.18 [9] 1:02.32 [10] 0:49.33 [8] 0:36.83 [3] 0:36.83 +2

Corey Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:14.72) (0:11.78) (0:12.35) (0:12.86) (0:12.99) (0:12.50) (0:12.22)

Scratched: Easier Said (#7), Pretty Flash (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: STANLEY RIVER THOROUGHBREDS Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

26 February 2023 - 16:10

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.35
(0:13.91)

1:38.44
(0:11.76)

1:26.68
(0:12.12)

1:14.56
(0:12.74)

1:01.82
(0:13.38)

0:48.44
(0:13.05)

0:35.39
(0:12.17)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MILES AHEAD 13 64.4 0:11.81 1:55.25 [11] 1:40.53 [10] 1:28.72 [10] 1:16.40 [10] 1:03.73 [9] 0:50.65 [7] 0:37.69 [9] 0:37.69 +5

Hannah Richardson 1600m 1600m (0:14.72) (0:11.81) (0:12.32) (0:12.67) (0:13.08) (0:12.96) (0:12.46)

Scratched: Easier Said (#7), Pretty Flash (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: STANLEY RIVER THOROUGHBREDS Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

26 February 2023 - 16:10

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.22
(0:11.43)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 WHERE YA BEAN 11 64.0 0:11.43 0:23.22 [1] 0:11.79 [1] 1:52.35 0:35.39

Matthew Powell 1600m 400m (0:11.43) (0:11.79)

2 5 ANATINI 2 63.1 0:11.53 0:23.63 [3] 0:12.10 [2] 3.5L 0:35.77 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.53) (0:12.10)

3 1 MOENAVE 12 63.8 0:11.77 0:24.02 [2] 0:12.25 [4] 5L 0:36.24 +0

Ryan Maloney 1600m 400m (0:11.77) (0:12.25)

4 6 GAP YEAR 9 63.6 0:11.51 0:23.54 [8] 0:12.03 [7] 5.1L 0:35.82 +0

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.51) (0:12.03)

5 3 TAVI PIN 7 63.8 0:11.54 0:24.06 [5] 0:12.52 [3] 6.1L 0:36.24 +0

Craig Robertson 400m 400m (0:11.54) (0:12.52)

6 10 GENERAL WOLFFE 6 62.7 0:11.64 0:23.82 [7] 0:12.18 [8] 6.4L 0:36.11 -6

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.64) (0:12.18)

7 12 DAULAT MACHTIGAMOR 5 63.5 0:11.59 0:23.71 [10] 0:12.12 [10] 7.4L 0:36.06 -2

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:12.12)

8 2 CRISTALINO 3 63.3 0:11.61 0:24.19 [6] 0:12.58 [5] 7.7L 0:36.42 +3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.61) (0:12.58)

9 4 WIZARD OF VISP 1 63.8 0:11.40 0:23.73 [11] 0:12.33 [9] 7.9L 0:36.02 -4

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:11.40) (0:12.33)

10 9 BETTER STRINGS 8 63.0 0:11.78 0:24.61 [4] 0:12.78 [6] 8.9L 0:36.83 +2

Corey Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:11.83) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Easier Said (#7), Pretty Flash (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: STANLEY RIVER THOROUGHBREDS Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

26 February 2023 - 16:10

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.22
(0:11.43)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MILES AHEAD 13 64.4 0:11.81 0:25.23 [9] 0:13.03 [11] 15.9L 0:37.69 +5

Hannah Richardson 1600m 1600m (0:12.20) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Easier Said (#7), Pretty Flash (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

26 February 2023 - 16:51

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.66
(0:13.31)

0:58.35
(0:11.35)

0:47.00
(0:11.91)

0:35.09
(0:11.78)

0:23.31
(0:11.50)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ALTAR BOY 1 68.7 0:11.23 1:11.66 [1] 0:57.82 [7] 0:46.59 [6] 0:34.65 [6] 0:22.98 [7] 0:11.69 [3] 1:11.66 0:34.65

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.23) (0:11.94) (0:11.67) (0:11.29) (0:11.69)

2 6 BROOKHAVEN 16 66.1 0:11.02 1:11.69 [2] 0:57.46 [11] 0:46.03 [11] 0:34.13 [10] 0:22.62 [9] 0:11.60 [7] 0.1L 0:34.13 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.43) (0:11.90) (0:11.51) (0:11.02) (0:11.60)

3 7 DEALING'S DONE 3 65.2 0:11.25 1:11.76 [3] 0:57.77 [10] 0:46.39 [8] 0:34.45 [8] 0:22.94 [8] 0:11.69 [6] 0.4L 0:34.45 -1

Nikita Beriman Overall 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.38) (0:11.94) (0:11.51) (0:11.25) (0:11.69)

4 10 SIMPLY BETTER 5 65.8 0:11.39 1:12.24 [4] 0:58.79 [4] 0:47.40 [5] 0:35.48 [3] 0:23.78 [3] 0:12.34 [2] 3.2L 0:35.48 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.45) (0:11.39) (0:11.92) (0:11.70) (0:11.44) (0:12.34)

5 4 MAJORELLE 9 67.3 0:11.30 1:12.30 [5] 0:58.92 [2] 0:47.62 [2] 0:35.68 [2] 0:23.88 [2] 0:12.29 [5] 3.4L 0:35.68 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:13.38) (0:11.30) (0:11.94) (0:11.80) (0:11.59) (0:12.29)

6 2 HEROIC SON 18 66.3 0:11.17 1:12.34 [6] 0:58.01 [12] 0:46.38 [12] 0:34.45 [12] 0:23.03 [12] 0:11.86 [10] 3.6L 0:34.45 +1

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.63) (0:11.93) (0:11.42) (0:11.17) (0:11.86)

7 14 LOST MEDIA 8 67.6 0:11.27 1:12.41 [7] 0:58.61 [6] 0:47.29 [7] 0:35.39 [7] 0:23.83 [4] 0:12.56 [1] 3.9L 0:35.39 +0

Tegan Harrison Overall 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.32) (0:11.90) (0:11.56) (0:11.27) (0:12.56)

8 5 BINDING 13 65.2 0:11.28 1:12.60 [8] 0:58.75 [8] 0:47.00 [10] 0:34.97 [11] 0:23.43 [11] 0:12.15 [9] 4.9L 0:34.97 +3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.75) (0:12.03) (0:11.54) (0:11.28) (0:12.15)

9 12 MENARI MAGIC 15 67.5 0:11.16 1:12.91 [9] 0:59.30 [5] 0:48.14 [3] 0:36.14 [4] 0:24.26 [6] 0:12.60 [8] 6.7L 0:36.14 +4

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.16) (0:12.00) (0:11.88) (0:11.66) (0:12.60)

10 8 FIRE KIRIN 10 67.5 0:11.35 1:13.13 [10] 0:59.82 [1] 0:48.47 [1] 0:36.56 [1] 0:24.78 [1] 0:13.15 [4] 8L 0:36.56 +6

Sean Cormack Overall 1000m (0:13.31) (0:11.35) (0:11.91) (0:11.78) (0:11.63) (0:13.15)

Scratched: Corfe Castle (#1), Cripps Tonite (#3), Minks Star (#11), Kernel Boom (#15), Better Explain (#16), Parisian Lady (#18), National Interest (#19), Sheriff Of London (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

26 February 2023 - 16:51

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.66
(0:13.31)

0:58.35
(0:11.35)

0:47.00
(0:11.91)

0:35.09
(0:11.78)

0:23.31
(0:11.50)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 QUEEN'S SECRET 2 65.6 0:11.55 1:13.45 [11] 0:59.58 [9] 0:48.02 [9] 0:35.99 [9] 0:24.30 [10] 0:12.75 [12] 9.8L 0:35.99 +2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.56) (0:12.03) (0:11.69) (0:11.55) (0:12.75)

12 17 MISHANI MISTRESS 4 66.0 0:11.44 1:13.94 [12] 1:00.54 [3] 0:49.10 [4] 0:37.10 [5] 0:25.36 [5] 0:13.37 [11] 12.6L 0:37.10 -2

Montanna Savva Overall 1000m (0:13.40) (0:11.44) (0:12.00) (0:11.74) (0:11.99) (0:13.37)

Scratched: Corfe Castle (#1), Cripps Tonite (#3), Minks Star (#11), Kernel Boom (#15), Better Explain (#16), Parisian Lady (#18), National Interest (#19), Sheriff Of London (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 26 February 2023  17:25 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


